

**St. Helena High School  
Football Field Scoreboard Project**

Thursday, August 27, 2020

2:00PM

Contractor	Base Bid	Addendum 1	Bid Signed	Bid Bond	Design. of Subs	Non-Collusion Affidavit	Bidders' Questionnaire
JB Electric + Construction	88,777.78	X	X	X	X	X	X
FRC	63,553.—	X	X	X	X	X	X
DMR Builders	92,550.—	X	X	X	X	X	X
CES Construction	128,000.—	X	X	X	X	X	X

2  
1  
3  
4







